
 

 

UTAH CERTIFIED DUI EDUCATION AGENCIES BY ALPHA ## INDICATES CLASSES AVAILABLE 

FOR THOSE UNDER THE AGE OF 18 

AND CLASSES FOR THOSE 18 AND 

OLDER 

 05/13/2025  

     

AGENCY NAME 
 

Address Address City Phone 

A.V.Y. COUNSELING SERVICES- STRENGTHENING TEENS- 
OREM ## 
 

165 N. 1330 W. Suite A-1 Orem 801-960-3040 

AAA PRIME DRUG & ALCOHOL COURSE- ST. GEORGE ## 
 

1386 E. 100 S.   St. George 435-429-4020 

ABILITY TO CHANGE- SANDY 
 

9176 S. 300 W. Ste. 23 Sandy 801-879-5108 

ABUNDANT LIFE INSTITUTE- OREM ## 
 

1015 S. State Street Basement 
Office 

Orem 801-691-0880 

ACES- SALT LAKE CITY ## 
 

1354 E. 3300 S. Suite 100 Salt Lake City 801-265-8000 

ADDICTION & PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES- AMERICAN FORK 

## 
81 N. Center Street  American Fork 801-770-7272 

ADDICTION & PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES- OREM ## 
 

224 N. Orem Blvd.  Orem 801-222-0603 

ADDICTION & PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES- SPANISH FORK ## 
 

826 N. 100 E. Suite 2B Spanish Fork 801-794-2350 

ALOHA BEHAVIORAL CONSULTANTS- HARRISVILLE 
 

811 N. Harrisville Road   Harrisville 801-399-1818 

AMETHYST CENTER FOR HEALING 124 S. 400 E. Suite 450 Salt Lake City 801-467-2863 
 

ANICKA COUNSELING CENTER 
 

3195 S. Main Street Suite 260 South Salt 
Lake  

801-654-9391 

ATLAS DUI SCHOOL 
 

6975 Union Park Suite 600 Cottonwood 
Heights 

385-446-1315 

ATLAS THERAPEUTIC SERVICES- PLEASANT GROVE ## 
 

451 E. 1000 S. Suite D Pleasant Grove 385-329-5958 

BEAR RIVER HEALTH DEPARTMENT- LOGAN 
 

655 E. 1300 N.  Logan 435-792-6420 

BEAVER COUNTY CORRECTIONS FACILITY- BEAVER 
 

P.O. Box 391  Beaver 435-438-2862 

BEECON RECOVERY- HEBER 
 

150 N. Main St. Suite B100 Heber 435-239-8768 



 

 

BONNEVILLE FAMILY PRACTICE- TOOELE 134 W. 1180 N. Suite 5 Tooele 435-248-0333 
 

CAPSTONE COUNSELING CENTER- OREM 
   

432 W. 800 N.  Orem 801-341-0411 

CENTRAL UTAH COUNSELING CENTER-EPHRAIM 
 

390 W. 100 S.  Ephraim 435-462-2416 

CHANGES COUNSELING & CONSULTATION- SANDY 
 

8221 S. 700 E.  Sandy 801-542-7060 

CLD3 COUNSELING- CLEARFIELD 
 

370 S. 500 E. #209 Clearfield 801-521-4227 

CLD3 COUNSELING- SALT LAKE CITY 
 

352 E. Denver Street Suite 215 Salt Lake City 801-521-4227 

CLEAR RECOVERY OF CACHE VALLEY- PROVIDENCE 
 

277 N. Spring Creek Pkwy  Providence 435-753-0253 

CLEARVIEW COUNSELING AND ASSESSMENT- MURRAY 
 

5818 S. 900 E.  Murray 801-738-7616 

CORNERSTONE COUNSELING- DELTA 
 

360 N. 525 E. #208 Delta 435-864-7072 

DAVIS BEHAVIORAL HEALTH- LAYTON ## 
 

934 S. Main Street  Layton 801-773-7060 

DSU BOOTH WELLNESS CENTER- ST. GEORGE ## 
 

225 S. University Avenue  St. George 435-652-7755 

ETHICAL ASSESSMENT CENTER- OGDEN ## 
 

520 26th Street  Ogden 801-388-2840 

FAMILY INSTITUTE OF NORTHERN UTAH- LOGAN ## 
 

190 E. Center Street  Logan 435-752-1976 
 

FIFTH DISTRICT JUVENILE PROBATION- CEDAR CITY ## 
 

82 N. 100 E. Suite 202 Cedar City 435-656-7519 

FOUNDATION FOR FAMILY LIFE- RIVERTON 11978 S. Redwood Road  Riverton 801-839-4384 
 

FOUR CORNERS COMMUNITY BEHAVIORAL- CASTLE DALE ## 
 

45 E. 100 S.  Castle Dale 435-381-2432 

FOUR CORNERS COMMUNITY BEHAVIORAL- MOAB ## 
 

198 E. Center Street  Moab 435-259-6131 

FOUR CORNERS COMMUNITY BEHAVIORAL- PRICE ## 
 

575 E. 100 S.  Price 435-637-7200 

FOUR POINTS COMM. HEALTH CTRS./PAIUTE INDIAN TRIBE OF 

UTAH- CEDAR CITY ## 
440 North Paiute Drive  Cedar City 435-586-1112 

FOUR POINTS COMM. HEALTH CTRS./PAIUTE INDIAN TRIBE OF 

UTAH- IVINS ## 
6109 W. 3700 N.  Ivins 435-688-8198 



 

 

FOUR POINTS COMM. HEALTH CTRS./PAIUTE INDIAN TRIBE OF 

UTAH- KANOSH ## 
157 N. Reservation Drive  Kanosh 435-759-2610 

FOUR POINTS COMM. HEALTH CTRS./PAIUTE INDIAN TRIBE OF 

UTAH- RICHFIELD ## 
795 N. Paiute Way  Richfield 435-893-0977 

GMS COUNSELING- CLEARFIELD ## 
 

129 S. State Street 
effective 11/14/22 

Suite 250 Clearfield 801-825-4876 

GMS COUNSELING- OGDEN ## 
 

3505 Grant Avenue  Ogden 801-621-1901 

GREEN RIVER MEDICAL CENTER ## 
 

585 W. Main Street P.O. Box 
417 

Green River 435-564-3434 

HELPING HEARTS RECOVERY 
 

1031 S. Bluff Street  St. George 435-229-8936 

HIGH DESERT COUNSELING- ST. GEORGE 
 

561 E. Tabernacle  St. George 435-862-6143 

HILL AFB 
 

75 MDOS-SGOHS  Hill AFB  

HOUSE OF HOPE- SALT LAKE CITY 
 

857 E. 200 S.  Salt Lake City 801-487-3276 

INFINITE ARCHES RECOVERY- OGDEN 620 24th St 
Unit C 

 Ogden 801-425-3628 

JORDAN WEST FAMILY COUNSELING- WEST JORDAN ## 
 

9263 S. Redwood Road  West Jordan 801-566-0749 

JUDICIAL SUPERVISION SERVICES- MURRAY ## 
 

5047 S. Galleria Drive  Murray 801-265-2325 

JUDICIAL SUPERVISION SERVICES- OREM ## 
 

1411 N. State Street #4 Orem 801-787-6430 

LIFE STONE GROUP- AMERICAN FORK ## 
 

21 E. 100 N. Suite 100 American Fork 801-980-7222 

LIFE STONE GROUP- MIDVALE ## 
 

7300 S. 300 W. Suite 101 Midvale 801-984-1717 

LOVE AND WELLNESS COUNSELING- SALT LAKE CITY 
 

628 Pugsley Street  Salt Lake City 385-261-2171 

MARULA 
 

208 E. 860 S.  Orem 801-427-1023 

MICHAEL BLAIR ENTERPRISES- STERLING 
 

4615 S. 2940 W.  Sterling 435-703-0756 

NEBO SCHOOL DISTRICT-SPANISH FORK 
 

STUDENTS ONLY  Spanish Fork 801-798-4010 

NEFA- SALT LAKE COUNTY ## 
 

3690 S. 500 W. Suite 102 South Salt 
Lake  

801-262-1524 



 

 

NEFA- UTAH COUNTY ## 
 

382 E. 720 S.  Orem 801-802-0115 

NORTHEASTERN COUNSELING CENTER- ROOSEVELT ## 
 

285 W. 800 S.  Roosevelt 435-725-6300 

NORTHEASTERN COUNSELING CENTER- VERNAL ## 
 

1140 W. 500 S. #9 Vernal 435-789-6300 

ODYSSEY HOUSE- SALT LAKE CITY ## 
 

350 E. 2100 S.  Salt Lake City 801-474-9669 

PAIUTE INDIAN TRIBE OF UTAH, DEPT. OF BEHAVIORAL CARE- 
CEDAR CITY ## 

440 North Paiute Drive  Cedar City 435-586-1112 

POMARRI- OREM ## 
 

1472 E. 820 N.  Orem 801-226-1227 

PREMIER TREATMENT PROGRAM- ST. GEORGE ## 
 

230 N. 1680 E. Suite D-1 St. George 435-610-1696 

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CORPORATION- CLEARFIELD 
 

391 S. State Street #A Clearfield 801-525-0950 

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CORPORATION- OGDEN 
 

533 26th Street East Suite 102 Ogden 801-621-3624 

RENAISSANCE RANCH OUTPATIENT- LOGAN 644 Main Street #201 Logan 801-910-9412 
 

REDWILLOW COUNSELING AND RECOVERY- SALT LAKE CITY 

### 
1425 S. 700 E. #102 Salt Lake City 385-313-0055 

SAN JUAN COUNSELING CENTER- BLANDING 
 

356 S. Main Street  Blanding  435-678-2992 

SANPETE COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE/JAIL DIVISION 
 

1500 S. HWY 89  Manti 435-835-2195 

SEQUOIA COUNSELING CENTER- SALT LAKE CITY ## 
 

3378 S. 900 E.  Salt Lake City 801-463-7520 

SNOW COLLEGE- EPHRAIM 
 

150 College Avenue  Ephraim 435-283-7000 

SUNCREST COUNSELING- AMERICAN FORK 
 

1062 E. 220 South Bamberger 
Drive 

 American Fork 801-255-1155 

SUNCREST COUNSELING- BOUNTIFUL 
 

563 W. 500 S. Suite 215 Bountiful 801-255-1155 

SUNCREST COUNSELING- CLEARFIELD 
 

466 N. Main Street Suite 206 Clearfield 801-255-1155 

SUNCREST COUNSELING- SOUTH JORDAN 
 

1258 W. South Jordan Pkwy. Suite 202 South Jordan 801-255-1155 

SUNCREST COUNSELING- WEST VALLEY 
 

2974 W. 3500 S. Suite 200 West Valley 801-255-1155 



 

 

THE BEACON HOUSE LLC- TOOELE 60 S. Main Street Suite 6 Tooele 801-648-5351 
 

THE TREATMENT COMPASS- MOAB ## 
 

11 N. Main  Moab 435-210-1638 

THERAPY ASSOCIATES- ST. GEORGE 
 

166 N. 300 W. Suite 1 St. George 435-862-8273 

TOOELE COUNTY HEALTH DEPT/TOOELE PREVENTION ## 
 

151 North Main Street  Tooele 435-277-2363 

UTAH NAVAJO HEALTH SYSTEM, INC. (UNHS) 
****LIMITED TO RESIDENTS OF THE FOUR CORNERS AREA**** 

1478 E. Hwy. 162  Montezuma 
Creek 

435-678-0209 

UNI PARK CITY BEHAVIORAL HEALTH CLINIC ## 
 

1820 Sidewinder Drive Suite 100 Park City 435-658-9860 

US ARMY HEALTH CLINIC- TOOELE 
 

confidential  Tooele  

VA HEALTHCARE SYSTEM- SALT LAKE CITY 
 

500 Foothill Blvd.  Salt Lake City 801-582-1565 

VIDA UTAH- WEST JORDAN ## 
 

8539 S. Redwood Rd. Suite B West Jordan 385-439-9823 

VOLUNTEERS OF AMERICA@CORNERSTONE COUNSELING 

CENTER- SALT LAKE CITY 
447 W. Bearcat Drive  Salt Lake City 801-355-2846 

WASATCH CO. FAMILY CLINIC, WASATCH MENTAL HEALTH- 
HEBER CITY 

55 S. 500 E.  Heber City 435-654-3003 

WATERCOURSE WAY WELLNESS SERVICES 
 

275 E. South Temple Suite 250 Salt Lake City 801-697-9677 

****INTERMOUNTAIN MEDICAL GROUP/JUDY 

JEPPSON PREVENTION ONLY NOT DUI**** 
 ****University of Utah for 

students only ## **** 
 

****TURNING POINT/JONI THOMAS PREVENTION ONLY NOT 

DUI**** 
 ****Utah State University for 

students only ## **** 
 

****UTAH COUNTY HEALTH DEPT PREVENTION ONLY NOT 

DUI**** 
   

 



 

 

UTAH CERTIFIED DUI EDUCATION AGENCIES BY CITY ## INDICATES CLASSES AVAILABLE 

FOR THOSE UNDER THE AGE OF 18 

AND CLASSES FOR THOSE 18 AND 

OLDER 

 05/13/2025  

     

AGENCY NAME 
 

Address Address City Phone 

ADDICTION & PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES- AMERICAN FORK 

## 
81 N. Center Street  American Fork 801-770-7272 

LIFE STONE GROUP- AMERICAN FORK ## 
 

21 E. 100 N. Suite 100 American Fork 801-980-7222 

SUNCREST COUNSELING- AMERICAN FORK 
 

1062 E. 220 South Bamberger 
Drive 

 American Fork 801-255-1155 

SAN JUAN COUNSELING CENTER- BLANDING 
 

356 S. Main Street  Blanding  435-678-2992 

SUNCREST COUNSELING- BOUNTIFUL 
 

563 W. 500 S. Suite 215 Bountiful 801-255-1155 

FOUR CORNERS COMMUNITY BEHAVIORAL- CASTLE DALE ## 
 

45 E. 100 S.  Castle Dale 435-381-2432 

FIFTH DISTRICT JUVENILE PROBATION- CEDAR CITY ## 
 

82 N. 100 E. Suite 202 Cedar City 435-656-7519 

FOUR POINTS COMM. HEALTH CTRS./PAIUTE INDIAN TRIBE OF 

UTAH- CEDAR CITY ## 
440 North Paiute Drive  Cedar City 435-586-1112 

PAIUTE INDIAN TRIBE OF UTAH, DEPT. OF BEHAVIORAL CARE- 
CEDAR CITY ## 

440 North Paiute Drive  Cedar City 435-586-1112 

GMS COUNSELING- CLEARFIELD## 
 

129 S. State Street 
effective 11/14/22 

Suite 250 Clearfield 801-825-4876 

JUDICIAL SUPERVISION SERVICES- CLEARFIELD ## 
 

370 S. 500 E. Suite 170 Clearfield 801-525-3009 

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CORPORATION- CLEARFIELD 
 

391 S. State Street #A Clearfield 801-525-0950 

SUNCREST COUNSELING- CLEARFIELD 
 

466 N. Main Street Suite 206 Clearfield 801-255-1155 

ATLAS DUI SCHOOL 6975 Union Park Avenue Suite 600 Cottonwood 
Heights 

385-446-1315 

CORNERSTONE COUNSELING- DELTA 
 

360 N. 525 E. #208 Delta 435-864-7072 

CENTRAL UTAH COUNSELING CENTER-EPHRAIM 
 

390 W. 100 S.  Ephraim 435-462-2416 



 

 

SNOW COLLEGE- EPHRAIM 
 

150 College Avenue  Ephraim 435-283-7000 

GREEN RIVER MEDICAL CENTER ## 
 

585 W. Main Street P.O. Box 
417 

Green River 435-564-3434 

ALOHA BEHAVIORAL CONSULTANTS- HARRISVILLE 
 

811 N. Harrisville Road   Harrisville 801-399-1818 

BEECON RECOVERY- HEBER 
 

150 N. Main St. Suite B100 Heber 435-239-8768 

WASATCH CO. FAMILY CLINIC, WASATCH MENTAL HEALTH- 
HEBER CITY 

55 S. 500 E.  Heber City 435-654-3003 

HILL AFB 
 

75 MDOS-SGOHS  Hill AFB  

FOUR POINTS COMM. HEALTH CTRS./PAIUTE INDIAN TRIBE OF 

UTAH- IVINS ## 
6109 W. 3700 N.  Ivins 435-688-8198 

FOUR POINTS COMM. HEALTH CTRS./PAIUTE INDIAN TRIBE OF 

UTAH- KANOSH ## 
157 N. Reservation Drive  Kanosh 435-759-2610 

CLD3 COUNSELING- LAYTON 
 

360 S. Fort Lane Suite #1C Layton 801-521-4227 

DAVIS BEHAVIORAL HEALTH- LAYTON ## 
 

934 S. Main Street  Layton 801-773-7060 

BEAR RIVER HEALTH DEPARTMENT- LOGAN 
 

655 E. 1300 N.  Logan 435-792-6420 

FAMILY INSTITUTE OF NORTHERN UTAH- LOGAN ## 
 

190 E. Center Street  Logan 435-752-1976 
 

RENAISSANCE RANCH OUTPATIENT 664 Main Street Suite 201 Logan 801-910-9412 
 

SANPETE COUNTY SHERIFF’S OFFICE/JAIL DIVISION 
 

1500 S HWY 89  Manti 435-835-2195 

LIFE STONE GROUP- MIDVALE ## 
 

7300 S. 300 W. Suite 101 Midvale 801-984-1717 

FOUR CORNERS COMMUNITY BEHAVIORAL- MOAB ## 
 

198 E. Center Street  Moab 435-259-6131 

THE TREATMENT COMPASS- MOAB ## 
 

11 N. Main  Moab 435-210-1638 

UTAH NAVAJO HEALTH SYSTEM, INC. (UNHS) 
****LIMITED TO RESIDENTS OF THE FOUR CORNERS AREA**** 

1478 E. Hwy. 162  Montezuma 
Creek 

435-678-0209 

CLEARVIEW COUNSELING & ASSESSMENT- MURRAY 
 

5818 S. 900 E.  Murray 801-738-7616 

JUDICIAL SUPERVISION SERVICES- MURRAY ## 
 

5047 S. Galleria Drive  Murray 801-265-2325 



 

 

SALT LAKE VET CENTER OF MURRAY- MURRAY 
 

22 W. Fireclay Ave.  Murray 801-266-1499 

ETHICAL ASSESSMENT CENTER- OGDEN ## 
 

520 26th Street  Ogden 801-388-2840 

GMS COUNSELING- OGDEN ## 
 

3505 Grant Avenue  Ogden 801-621-1901 

INFINITE ARCHES RECOVERY- OGDEN 620 24th St. 
 

Unit C Ogden 801-425-3628 

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CORPORATION- OGDEN 
 

533 26th Street East Suite 102 Ogden 801-621-3624 

A.V.Y. COUNSELING SERVICES- STRENGTHENING TEENS- 
OREM ## 
 

165 N. 1330 W. Suite A-1 Orem 801-960-3040 

ABUNDANT LIFE INSTITUTE- OREM ## 
 

1015 S. State Street Basement 
Office 

Orem 801-691-0880 

ADDICTION & PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES- OREM ## 
 

224 N. Orem Blvd.  Orem 801-222-0603 

CAPSTONE COUNSELING CENTER- OREM 
   

432 W. 800 N.  Orem 801-341-0411 

JUDICIAL SUPERVISION SERVICES- OREM ## 
 

1411 N. State Street #4 Orem 801-787-6430 

MARULA 
 

208 E. 860 S.  Orem 801-427-1023 

NEFA- UTAH COUNTY ## 
 

382 E. 720 S.  Orem 801-802-0115 

POMARRI- OREM ## 
 

1472 E. 820 N.  Orem 801-226-1227 

UNI PARK CITY BEHAVIORAL HEALTH CLINIC ## 
 

1820 Sidewinder Drive Suite 100 Park City 435-658-9860 

ATLAS THERAPEUTIC SERVICES- PLEASANT GROVE ## 
 

451 E. 1000 S. Suite D Pleasant Grove 385-329-5958 

FOUR CORNERS COMMUNITY BEHAVIORAL- PRICE ## 
 

575 E. 100 S.  Price 435-637-7200 

CLEAR RECOVERY OF CACHE VALLEY- PROVIDENCE 
 

277 N. Spring Creek Pkwy  Providence 435-753-0253 

FOUR POINTS COMM. HEALTH CTRS./PAIUTE INDIAN TRIBE OF 

UTAH- RICHFIELD ## 
795 N. Paiute Way  Richfield 435-893-0977 

FOUNDATION FOR FAMILY LIFE- RIVERTON 11978 S. Redwood Road  Riverton 801-839-4384 
 



 

 

NORTHEASTERN COUNSELING CENTER- ROOSEVELT ## 
 

285 W. 800 S.  Roosevelt 435-725-6300 

ACES- SALT LAKE CITY ## 
 

1354 E. 3300 S. Suite 100 Salt Lake City 801-265-8000 

AMETHYST CENTER FOR HEALING 124 S. 400 E. Suite 450 Salt Lake City 801-467-2863 
 

CLD3 COUNSELING- SALT LAKE CITY 
 

352 E. Denver Street Suite 215 Salt Lake City 801-521-4227 

HOUSE OF HOPE- SALT LAKE CITY 
 

857 E. 200 S.  Salt Lake City 801-487-3276 

LOVE AND WELLNESS COUNSELING- SALT LAKE CITY 628 Pugsley Street 
 

 Salt Lake City 385-261-2171 

REDWILLOW COUNSELING AND RECOVERY- SALT LAKE CITY ### 
 

1425 S. 700 E. #102 Salt Lake City 385-313-0055 

ODYSSEY HOUSE- SALT LAKE CITY ## 
 

350 E. 2100 S.  Salt Lake City 801-474-9669 

SEQUOIA COUNSELING CENTER- SALT LAKE CITY ## 
 

3378 S. 900 E.  Salt Lake City 801-463-7520 

VA HEALTHCARE SYSTEM- SALT LAKE CITY 
 

500 Foothill Blvd.  Salt Lake City 801-582-1565 

VOLUNTEERS OF AMERICA@CORNERSTONE COUNSELING 

CENTER- SALT LAKE CITY 
447 W. Bearcat Drive  Salt Lake City 801-355-2846 

WATERCOURSE WAY WELLNESS SERVICES 
 

275 E. South Temple Suite 250 Salt Lake City 801-697-9677 

ABILITY TO CHANGE- SANDY 
 

9176 S. 300 W. Suite 23 Sandy 801-879-5108 

CHANGES COUNSELING & CONSULTATION- SANDY 
 

8221 S. 700 E.  Sandy 801-542-7060 

SUNCREST COUNSELING- SOUTH JORDAN 
 

1258 W. South Jordan Pkwy. Suite 202 South Jordan 801-255-1155 

ANICKA COUNSELING CENTER 
 

3195 S. Main Street Suite 260 South Salt 
Lake  

801-654-9391 

NEFA- SALT LAKE COUNTY ## 
 

3690 S. 500 W. Suite 102 South Salt 
Lake  

801-262-1524 

ADDICTION & PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES- SPANISH FORK ## 
 

826 N. 100 E. Suite 2B Spanish Fork 801-794-2350 

NEBO SCHOOL DISTRICT-SPANISH FORK 
 

STUDENTS ONLY  Spanish Fork 801-798-4010 

AAA PRIME DRUG & ALCOHOL COURSE- ST. GEORGE ## 
 

1386 E. 100 S.   St. George 435-429-4020 



 

 

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH ASSOCIATES OF UTAH- VERNAL ## 
 

1165 W. Indian Hills Drive #241 St. George 435-688-2428 

DSU BOOTH WELLNESS CENTER- ST. GEORGE ## 
 

225 S. University Avenue  St. George 435-652-7755 

HELPING HEARTS RECOVERY 
 

1031 S. Bluff Street  St. George 435-229-8936 

HIGH DESERT COUNSELING- ST. GEORGE 
 

561 E. Tabernacle  St. George 435-862-6143 

PREMIER TREATMENT PROGRAM- ST. GEORGE ## 
 

230 N. 1680 E. Suite D-1 St. George 435-610-1696 

THERAPY ASSOCIATES- ST. GEORGE 
 

166 N. 300 W. Suite 1 St. George 435-862-8273 

MICHAEL BLAIR ENTERPRISES- STERLING 
 

4615 S. 2940 W.  Sterling 435-703-0756 

BONNEVILLE FAMILY PRACTICE- TOOELE 134 W. 1180 N. Suite 5 Tooele 435-248-0333 
 

TOOELE COUNTY HEALTH DEPT/TOOELE PREVENTION ## 
 

151 North Main Street  Tooele 435-277-2363 

THE BEACON HOUSE LLC- TOOELE 60 S. Main Street Suite 6 Tooele 801-648-5351 
 

US ARMY HEALTH CLINIC- TOOELE 
 

confidential  Tooele  

NORTHEASTERN COUNSELING CENTER- VERNAL ## 
 

1140 W. 500 S. #9 Vernal 435-789-6300 

JORDAN WEST FAMILY COUNSELING- WEST JORDAN ## 
 

9263 S. Redwood Road  West Jordan 801-566-0749 

VIDA UTAH ## 
 

8539 S. Redwood Road Suite B West Jordan 385-439-9823 

SUNCREST COUNSELING- WEST VALLEY 
 

2974 W. 3500 S. Suite 200 West Valley 801-255-1155 

****INTERMOUNTAIN MEDICAL GROUP/JUDY 

JEPPSON PREVENTION ONLY NOT DUI**** 
 ****University of Utah for 

students only ## **** 
 

****TURNING POINT/JONI THOMAS PREVENTION ONLY NOT 

DUI**** 
 ****Utah State University for 

students only ## **** 
 

****UTAH COUNTY HEALTH DEPT PREVENTION ONLY NOT 

DUI**** 
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